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Äänestysaktiivisuus sukupuolen mukaan
äänestysalueittain
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Oulun vaalipiiri

Äänestysalue Äänioikeutetut Ennakkoon
äänestäneet

Vaalipäivänä
äänestäneet

Äänestäneet
yhteensä

lkmprostunnus nimi pros lkmlkmlkm pros

54,1

Alaranta

1302771

1151

001

396 22,2

31,2

256

375

531

56,6

 - yhteensä 2352 22,6

34,4

2751201

652

32,8

22,9 - miehet

 - naiset

55,4

650

53,3

Kirkonkylä

1522817

1301

002

459 25,3

26,0

329

358

705

60,6

 - yhteensä 2678 26,3

35,3

3761377

788

30,5

27,3 - miehet

 - naiset

56,8

734

1384 - miehet

23,9855 34,9

5030

53,7

2452 585

24,631,6 - yhteensä

733

58,7

651

2824

Kunta yhteensä

 - naiset

12361588

28,4

56,1

1440

25,32578


